
LOT 21 EASTSIDE VILLAGE S/D.

ORB 660-820, 745-799, 832-1481

HANNA THOMAS J/HANNA MARTHA B
7 JUNIPER LN
LIVERPOOL, NY 13090

34-3S-17-07018-121

0200 MOBILE HOME
06

34317.040 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

02/08/2017 DF 0.21 22,500 0 0 22,500
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2
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12,752
45,268

0
45,268
58,020

0

51,287

1195/0890 5/27/2010 WD U I 16 7,285

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SHERWOOD GEARY

THOMAS J & MARTHA B

1195/0885 5/26/2010 WD U I 16 7,285

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SUSAN WILLIAMS

THOMAS J & MARTHA B
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XFOB:1:1: GREE ID#FLFL2AF353207451 & FLFL2BF353207

000044728 Roof Replacement 13,000 06/21/2022

HX Base Yr

323 SE PEARL TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 90
Exterior Wall 01 MINIMUM 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 80
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 20
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100

Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,291 109.8000 65.88 85,051 1986 1986 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME – 0% - 0 Heated Area: 1056

BAS 1,056 100 1,056 27,828

FCP 240 25 60 1,581

FOP 128 35 45 1,186

FSP 192 40 77 2,029

FST 96 55 53 1,397

1,712 1,291 34,020

BAS= W24 S20 FOP= W8 S16 E8 N16$ S24 E24 FCP= E12 N20 W12S20$
N20 FSP= E12 N16 W12 S16$ N16 FST= E12 N8 W12 S8$ N8$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 10 30 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 300

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,200

1,500

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 RSF/MH 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 22,500.00 22,500.00 22,500


